T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
For installation in ground, in water, outdoors, indoors and in cable ducts for power stations, industry, and
distribution networks. The high mechanical durability of the PE-sheath permits strong mechanical stress during
installation or during operation. The water blocking tape avoids water propagation inside the cable.
Construction

cores
Size cross-
section in mm²
Approx. diameter
over conductor in
mm
Insulation
thickness in
mm
Nominal
diameter outer
sheath inmm
Approx.
weight of
cable (Kg/Km)
D25D01C035BAKBK12/16 1 35/16 7.5 3.4 28 820
D25D01C050BAKBK12/16 1 50/16 8.6 3.4 25 1150
D25D01C070BAKBK12/16 1 70/16 10.2 3.4 27 1400
D25D01C095BAKBK12/16 1 95/16 12 3.4 28 1650
D25D01C120BAKBK12/16 1 120/16 13.5 3.4 30 1900
D25D01C150BAKBK12/25 1 150/25 15 3.4 31 2300
D25D01C185BAKBK12/25 1 185/25 16.8 3.4 33 2650
D25D01C240BAKBK12/25 1 240/25 19.2 3.4 35 3250
D25D01C240BAKBK12/25 1 240/25 19.2 3.4 35 3250
D25D01C300BAKBK12/25 1 300/25 21.6 3.4 37 3850
D25D01C400BAKBK12/35 1 400/35 24.6 3.4 41 4800
D25D01C500BAKBK12/35 1 500/35 27.6 3.4 44 5900
D25D01C630BAKBK12/35 1 630/35 32.5 3.4 49   7014
Electrical Characteristics
Number of
cores
Size